South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 05, 2024, 04:41:44 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*4010 (Rat #0656, Act #0643 of 1980) General Bill, By R. Schwartz, L. Blanding, C.L. Griffin and D.F. Mclnnis

A Bill to provide for the election of school trustees for School Districts Nos. 2 and 17 of Sumter County; to repeal Act 980 of
1974 relating to the election of school trustees for School District No. 2 and to amend Act 101 of 1949, relating to School
District No. 17 of Sumter County, so as to delete Section 4 relating to the election of school trustees.

05/22/80
05/23/80
05/26/80
05/27/80
05/28/80
08/27/80
08/27/80
08/27/80
08/28/80
08/28/80
08/28/80
08/28/80
09/18/80
09/18/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3004
Read second time HJ-3020

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3134

INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-19
Read second time SJ-24

Amended SJ-44

READ THIRD TIME SJ-44

Returned SJ-44

Senate amendment amended HJ-3998

Returned HJ-4000

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-46

Ratified R 656 HJ-4022

Signed By Governor

Act No. 643

Page 1 of 1



