South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 04:41:44 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*4010 (Rat #0656, Act #0643 of 1980) General Bill, By R. Schwartz, L. Blanding, C.L. Griffin and D.F. McInnis

A Bill to provide for the election of school trustees for School Districts Nos. 2 and 17 of Sumter County; to repeal Act 980 of 1974 relating to the election of school trustees for School District No. 2 and to amend Act 101 of 1949, relating to School District No. 17 of Sumter County, so as to delete Section 4 relating to the election of school trustees.

05/22/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3004
05/23/80	House	Read second time HJ-3020
05/26/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3134
05/27/80	Senate	INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-19
05/28/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
08/27/80	Senate	Amended SJ-44
08/27/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-44
08/27/80	Senate	Returned SJ-44
08/28/80	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-3998
08/28/80	House	Returned HJ-4000
08/28/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-46
08/28/80	House	Ratified R 656 HJ-4022
09/18/80		Signed By Governor
09/18/80		Act No. 643